
Platz Name Time % Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
1 Ax, Sebastian 109.95 100.00 16.82 27.12 17.83 28.22 19.96
2 Walz, Oliver 110.13 99.84 16.02 28.58 18.57 27.51 19.45
3 Lorber, Steffen 118.61 92.70 17.99 28.83 18.90 31.84 21.05
4 Lengowski, Andreas 124.41 88.38 18.26 30.35 20.54 31.43 23.83
5 Bauer, Dominik 130.42 84.30 18.10 31.39 22.86 33.07 25.00
6 Ziegler, Thomas 133.42 82.41 20.38 35.29 21.48 36.01 20.26
7 Roth, Sven 133.47 82.38 21.45 34.05 22.27 34.32 21.38
8 Säle, Heiko 138.99 79.11 22.05 33.65 22.90 35.31 25.08
9 Herzfeld, Anton 139.93 78.58 19.57 36.39 23.19 33.05 27.73

10 Roth, Marius 140.36 78.33 19.27 30.64 27.27 37.02 26.16
11 Wabra, Roland 140.38 78.32 23.82 35.32 22.13 33.53 25.58
12 Schneider, Frank 141.41 77.75 21.89 35.09 23.56 33.96 26.91
13 Jahn, Dominik 143.56 76.59 21.18 33.15 25.36 41.90 21.97
14 Kamp, Kristian 144.94 75.86 24.60 37.96 22.66 38.25 21.47
15 Gabler, Benjamin 146.07 75.27 22.63 34.74 24.12 34.27 30.31
16 Kolk, Mike 149.45 73.57 22.04 35.41 23.26 45.46 23.28
17 Fritz, Norbert 153.07 71.83 22.89 33.72 28.06 40.91 27.49
18 Pfannenstiel, Michael 155.38 70.76 21.55 33.30 25.96 44.80 29.77
19 Schuh, Sigrid 157.40 69.85 23.00 38.02 28.09 41.07 27.22
20 Sergov, Stanislav 157.43 69.84 24.62 39.06 25.09 38.12 30.54
21 Knan, Martin 158.58 69.33 23.03 33.07 27.76 43.52 31.20
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Open Pistol Overall



22 Bernardo, Nathaniel 161.01 68.29 20.32 29.01 22.03 33.64 56.01
23 Scheid, Ludwig 162.71 67.57 20.62 35.53 26.92 49.24 30.40
24 Guzman, Marc 163.74 67.15 23.47 35.24 27.77 46.64 30.62
25 Hutterer, Alexander 165.98 66.24 26.53 36.98 32.34 44.05 26.08
26 Brehm, Alexander 174.21 63.11 27.57 38.57 29.54 49.46 29.07
27 Seydamet, Markus 174.49 63.01 22.11 45.06 30.40 45.97 30.95
28 Hoffmann-Wolz, Alexander 191.91 57.29 30.55 41.73 34.88 49.85 34.90
29 Winter, Alexander 197.40 55.70 29.13 40.85 42.05 45.73 39.64
30 Kunz, Daniel 199.33 55.16 24.70 39.33 49.18 49.59 36.53
31 Kolb, Wolfgang 201.81 54.48 29.69 37.15 28.99 67.07 38.91
32 Birner, Dietmar 215.82 50.95 31.59 47.79 48.05 49.32 39.07
33 Kräusel, Daniel 216.33 50.83 35.70 45.19 35.23 57.40 42.81
34 Schultheiss, Gerhard 242.37 45.36 40.10 48.12 46.84 46.90 60.41
35 Schraml, Alois 246.86 44.54 24.92 120.00 26.19 42.27 33.48
36 Keck, Mario 266.50 41.26 35.74 58.82 45.34 61.75 64.85
37 Wachtler, Jörg 321.52 34.20 59.40 74.44 60.78 64.40 62.50

Platz Name Time % Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
1 Roth, Sven 133.47 100.00 21.45 34.05 22.27 34.32 21.38
2 Kamp, Kristian 144.94 92.09 24.60 37.96 22.66 38.25 21.47
3 Kolk, Mike 149.45 89.31 22.04 35.41 23.26 45.46 23.28
4 Fritz, Norbert 153.07 87.20 22.89 33.72 28.06 40.91 27.49
5 Pfannenstiel, Michael 155.38 85.90 21.55 33.30 25.96 44.80 29.77
6 Schuh, Sigrid 157.40 84.80 23.00 38.02 28.09 41.07 27.22
7 Sergov, Stanislav 157.43 84.78 24.62 39.06 25.09 38.12 30.54

Open Pistol Senior



8 Knan, Martin 158.58 84.17 23.03 33.07 27.76 43.52 31.20
9 Scheid, Ludwig 162.71 82.03 20.62 35.53 26.92 49.24 30.40

10 Guzman, Marc 163.74 81.51 23.47 35.24 27.77 46.64 30.62
11 Birner, Dietmar 215.82 61.84 31.59 47.79 48.05 49.32 39.07
12 Schultheiss, Gerhard 242.37 55.07 40.10 48.12 46.84 46.90 60.41
13 Keck, Mario 266.50 50.08 35.74 58.82 45.34 61.75 64.85
14 Wachtler, Jörg 321.52 41.51 59.40 74.44 60.78 64.40 62.50

Platz Name Time % Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
1 Geißner, Marco 139.73 100.00 19.84 33.49 21.88 36.87 27.65
2 Kolk, Mike 142.99 97.72 19.04 37.89 24.78 39.80 21.48
3 Ziegler, Thomas 149.48 93.48 22.72 36.25 26.05 36.37 28.09
4 Haupt, Michael 165.72 84.32 22.57 35.34 27.47 45.29 35.05
5 Bernhardt, Jutta 250.22 55.84 40.35 55.83 39.95 72.56 41.53
6 Schroth, Elisabeth 330.40 42.29 111.75 51.70 51.60 66.83 48.52

Open Revolver Overall



Platz Name Time % Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
1 Glatter, Heiko 91.89 100.00 14.01 25.07 14.03 22.43 16.35
2 Buss, Lothar 98.17 93.60 14.91 23.25 13.68 31.14 15.19
3 Trütschel, Dominik 99.93 91.95 14.90 26.14 15.18 27.66 16.05
4 Grube, Marcel 102.69 89.48 17.21 26.80 16.71 27.01 14.96
5 Groll, Stefan 103.96 88.39 15.10 28.56 14.24 28.51 17.55
6 Pfannenstiel, Michael 111.51 82.41 18.88 28.23 15.13 30.61 18.66
7 Mooser, Roland 113.88 80.69 18.13 27.21 15.87 32.46 20.21
8 Hoffmann-Wolz, Alexander 115.96 79.24 18.88 29.02 20.02 28.99 19.05
9 Leroch, Dominik 120.85 76.04 17.20 26.99 21.20 31.29 24.17

10 Bernhardt, Jutta 148.48 61.89 19.51 35.53 26.40 38.65 28.39
11 Bernhardt, Thomas 180.71 50.85 27.84 52.77 25.05 44.57 30.48

Platz Name Time % Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
1 Walz, Oliver 67.60 100.00 9.01 19.65 11.38 17.57 9.99
2 Scholz, Marco 79.32 85.22 13.01 23.31 11.75 19.44 11.81
3 Schoger, Michael 81.32 83.13 12.47 24.17 11.38 22.65 10.65
4 Wiedner, Tobias 82.22 82.22 13.79 23.82 11.67 20.53 12.41
5 Wabra, Roland 84.48 80.02 11.57 26.60 12.96 22.12 11.23
6 Göhring, Sebastian 85.34 79.21 13.20 22.71 11.91 20.88 16.64
7 Rager, Martin 86.08 78.53 13.77 26.90 12.17 21.95 11.29
8 Stohl, Anton 86.47 78.18 11.87 23.55 12.23 25.87 12.95
9 Brandl, Jürgen 87.56 77.20 12.61 24.58 13.73 24.13 12.51

Open Rimfire Rifle Overall

Open Rimfire Pistol Overall



10 Janele, Toni 87.67 77.11 12.84 25.21 11.93 24.08 13.61
11 Hörl, Stephan 88.22 76.63 11.80 22.26 11.85 31.68 10.63
12 Mooser, Roland 88.73 76.19 12.55 24.82 13.37 23.38 14.61
13 Aigner, Tobias 89.13 75.84 12.09 24.39 12.32 25.87 14.46
14 Schuh, Christian 89.15 75.83 12.22 25.89 12.88 25.07 13.09
15 Schmidhuber, Philip 90.69 74.54 16.77 25.32 13.68 20.72 14.20
16 Seydamet, Markus 90.74 74.50 13.40 25.53 12.76 25.90 13.15
17 Wagner, Florian 90.74 74.50 12.51 28.57 12.87 24.42 12.37
18 Helmstetter, Tobias 91.92 73.54 13.13 25.41 12.41 25.05 15.92
19 Trütschel, Dominik 92.47 73.10 13.81 26.96 13.93 22.32 15.45
20 Buss, Lothar 95.33 70.91 11.98 33.08 10.70 26.25 13.32
21 Guzman, Marc 101.69 66.48 15.23 28.94 14.28 27.81 15.43
22 Schuh, Daniel 101.96 66.30 12.81 31.04 13.66 30.11 14.34
23 Klein, Eduard 104.85 64.47 12.75 30.19 15.85 29.06 17.00
24 Gruber, Christian 107.10 63.12 16.73 29.05 14.62 29.86 16.84
25 Schuh, Sigrid 109.59 61.68 15.53 31.83 15.13 31.45 15.65
26 Wandke, Torsten 114.36 59.11 16.10 31.60 16.58 33.80 16.28
27 Glöckner, Bernd 116.36 58.10 14.61 46.55 16.17 24.99 14.04
28 Groll, Stefan 119.14 56.74 14.69 27.84 32.73 29.38 14.50
29 Rager, Wolfgang 120.82 55.95 17.14 34.15 19.02 34.33 16.18
30 Ott, Jürgen 123.09 54.92 13.10 47.30 13.38 35.79 13.52
31 Eilers, Kristina 139.48 48.47 21.13 38.14 20.62 37.43 22.16



Platz Name Time % Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
1 Wiedner, Tobias 82.22 100.00 13.79 23.82 11.67 20.53 12.41
2 Brandl, Jürgen 87.56 93.90 12.61 24.58 13.73 24.13 12.51
3 Janele, Toni 87.67 93.78 12.84 25.21 11.93 24.08 13.61
4 Mooser, Roland 88.73 92.66 12.55 24.82 13.37 23.38 14.61
5 Helmstetter, Tobias 91.92 89.45 13.13 25.41 12.41 25.05 15.92
6 Buss, Lothar 95.33 86.25 11.98 33.08 10.70 26.25 13.32
7 Guzman, Marc 101.69 80.85 15.23 28.94 14.28 27.81 15.43
8 Klein, Eduard 104.85 78.42 12.75 30.19 15.85 29.06 17.00
9 Schuh, Sigrid 109.59 75.03 15.53 31.83 15.13 31.45 15.65

10 Glöckner, Bernd 116.36 70.66 14.61 46.55 16.17 24.99 14.04
11 Groll, Stefan 119.14 69.01 14.69 27.84 32.73 29.38 14.50
12 Ott, Jürgen 123.09 66.80 13.10 47.30 13.38 35.79 13.52

Platz Name Time % Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
1 Schoger, Michael 81.32 100.00 12.47 24.17 11.38 22.65 10.65
2 Stohl, Anton 86.47 94.04 11.87 23.55 12.23 25.87 12.95
3 Schuh, Christian 89.15 91.22 12.22 25.89 12.88 25.07 13.09
4 Wandke, Torsten 114.36 71.11 16.10 31.60 16.58 33.80 16.28
5 Rager, Wolfgang 120.82 67.31 17.14 34.15 19.02 34.33 16.18
6 Eilers, Kristina 139.48 58.30 21.13 38.14 20.62 37.43 22.16

Open Rimfire Rifle Senior

Open Rimfire Rifle Super Senior



Platz Name Time % Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
1 Buss, Lothar 76.34 100.00 11.90 22.24 9.90 21.64 10.66
2 Sergov, Daniel 76.75 99.47 10.47 21.23 10.02 22.58 12.45
3 Walz, Oliver 77.56 98.43 10.44 21.25 12.01 20.91 12.95
4 Lorber, Steffen 83.36 91.58 11.44 21.89 14.02 23.05 12.96
5 Schoger, Michael 83.66 91.25 12.46 23.40 12.53 22.00 13.27
6 Hörl, Stephan 83.70 91.21 12.05 23.65 10.99 20.92 16.09
7 Wabra, Roland 86.23 88.53 13.56 23.85 13.17 21.17 14.48
8 Wiedner, Tobias 86.37 88.39 12.77 23.51 14.03 20.65 15.41
9 Roth, Marius 87.51 87.24 15.48 22.91 14.31 22.67 12.14

10 Stohl, Anton 87.82 86.93 11.68 26.69 13.00 23.68 12.77
11 Rager, Martin 88.63 86.13 14.93 24.86 13.29 22.44 13.11
12 Mooser, Roland 89.42 85.37 13.83 23.89 13.48 23.19 15.03
13 Kolk, Mike 90.10 84.73 12.38 26.34 14.10 24.08 13.20
14 Grube, Marcel 90.65 84.21 14.00 21.30 14.43 28.19 12.73
15 Roth, Sven 92.83 82.24 12.52 26.82 14.25 25.33 13.91
16 Salzgeber, Daniel 94.16 81.07 13.94 28.17 12.85 24.95 14.25
17 Mehrlich, Matthias 96.25 79.31 13.41 26.73 14.00 26.59 15.52
18 Janele, Toni 96.82 78.85 18.11 24.28 12.86 26.67 14.90
19 Kreutzer, Kevin 97.23 78.51 14.90 26.12 13.28 26.53 16.40
20 Ott, Jürgen 97.33 78.43 13.59 27.22 14.29 26.69 15.54
21 Brandl, Jürgen 98.69 77.35 15.33 26.35 15.35 24.12 17.54
22 Schmoll, Erich 99.29 76.89 17.94 25.99 14.81 25.45 15.10
23 Göhring, Sebastian 99.69 76.58 14.24 24.42 13.49 33.41 14.13
24 Glöckner, Bernd 100.53 75.94 13.57 27.36 16.67 28.02 14.91

Open Semiauto Rifle Overall



25 Schuh, Christian 100.98 75.60 14.29 25.69 14.69 27.79 18.52
26 Klein, Viktor 102.28 74.64 14.67 25.64 14.07 32.86 15.04
27 Schwarz, Bernd 102.41 74.54 16.20 26.88 12.65 29.85 16.83
28 Helmstetter, Tobias 102.71 74.33 13.59 27.33 16.32 29.98 15.49
29 Kamp, Kristian 103.16 74.00 15.89 25.29 14.91 30.37 16.70
30 Kellner, Linus 103.26 73.93 15.07 30.25 15.93 26.37 15.64
31 Weyer, Achim 104.06 73.36 15.14 28.83 14.52 27.94 17.63
32 Höfele, Christian 106.63 71.59 17.05 29.08 16.10 28.00 16.40
33 Eichelmann, Christian 107.01 71.34 17.18 32.21 14.13 28.08 15.41
34 Wagner, Lisa 107.87 70.77 15.77 26.87 15.67 33.96 15.60
35 Schuh, Daniel 112.53 67.84 17.42 29.13 18.75 29.07 18.16
36 Beetz, Markus 114.11 66.90 17.34 27.94 16.78 32.23 19.82
37 Wandke, Torsten 115.01 66.38 15.91 34.99 17.45 30.80 15.86
38 Güntsch, Jeffrey 116.13 65.74 16.74 28.08 14.70 38.78 17.83
39 Leopold, Norbert 120.08 63.57 18.00 32.77 18.46 33.04 17.81
40 Kleinlein, Friedrich 120.45 63.38 16.51 32.15 17.41 36.56 17.82
41 Bernhardt, Jutta 127.82 59.72 22.12 36.83 15.98 33.81 19.08
42 Strempel, Michael 133.59 57.14 22.35 34.41 22.30 32.65 21.88
43 Rager, Wolfgang 138.64 55.06 17.13 34.11 18.66 51.89 16.85
44 Eilers, Kristina 139.60 54.68 20.72 35.40 23.36 37.70 22.42
45 Schmidt, Roland 149.91 50.92 44.73 31.24 16.89 30.22 26.83
46 Stichnoth, Andreas 180.01 42.41 23.82 60.28 27.08 40.71 28.12



Platz Name Time % Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
1 Buss, Lothar 76.34 100.00 11.90 22.24 9.90 21.64 10.66
2 Wiedner, Tobias 86.37 88.39 12.77 23.51 14.03 20.65 15.41
3 Mooser, Roland 89.42 85.37 13.83 23.89 13.48 23.19 15.03
4 Kolk, Mike 90.10 84.73 12.38 26.34 14.10 24.08 13.20
5 Roth, Sven 92.83 82.24 12.52 26.82 14.25 25.33 13.91
6 Janele, Toni 96.82 78.85 18.11 24.28 12.86 26.67 14.90
7 Ott, Jürgen 97.33 78.43 13.59 27.22 14.29 26.69 15.54
8 Brandl, Jürgen 98.69 77.35 15.33 26.35 15.35 24.12 17.54
9 Glöckner, Bernd 100.53 75.94 13.57 27.36 16.67 28.02 14.91

10 Klein, Viktor 102.28 74.64 14.67 25.64 14.07 32.86 15.04
11 Helmstetter, Tobias 102.71 74.33 13.59 27.33 16.32 29.98 15.49
12 Kamp, Kristian 103.16 74.00 15.89 25.29 14.91 30.37 16.70
13 Beetz, Markus 114.11 66.90 17.34 27.94 16.78 32.23 19.82

Platz Name Time % Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
1 Schoger, Michael 83.66 100.00 12.46 23.40 12.53 22.00 13.27
2 Stohl, Anton 87.82 95.26 11.68 26.69 13.00 23.68 12.77
3 Schmoll, Erich 99.29 84.26 17.94 25.99 14.81 25.45 15.10
4 Schuh, Christian 100.98 82.85 14.29 25.69 14.69 27.79 18.52
5 Wandke, Torsten 115.01 72.74 15.91 34.99 17.45 30.80 15.86
6 Kleinlein, Friedrich 120.45 69.46 16.51 32.15 17.41 36.56 17.82
7 Bernhardt, Jutta 127.82 65.45 22.12 36.83 15.98 33.81 19.08

Open Semiauto Rifle Senior

Open Semiauto Rifle Super Senior



8 Strempel, Michael 133.59 62.62 22.35 34.41 22.30 32.65 21.88
9 Rager, Wolfgang 138.64 60.34 17.13 34.11 18.66 51.89 16.85

10 Eilers, Kristina 139.60 59.93 20.72 35.40 23.36 37.70 22.42
11 Schmidt, Roland 149.91 55.81 44.73 31.24 16.89 30.22 26.83

Platz Name Time % Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
1 Kummer, Steven 137.95 100.00 17.63 28.21 19.26 29.09 43.76
2 Wabra, Roland 147.45 93.56 23.00 36.42 22.69 37.00 28.34
3 Roth, Marius 154.37 89.36 23.00 30.96 25.33 47.52 27.56
4 Schröder, André 156.16 88.34 21.63 39.96 23.42 40.82 30.33
5 Kaiser, Markus 157.25 87.73 22.54 33.24 25.20 44.91 31.36
6 Schmidt, Kevin 164.13 84.05 23.57 37.37 27.44 37.90 37.85
7 Schröpfer, Markus 165.84 83.18 27.96 35.82 28.40 39.19 34.47
8 Lebacher, Michael 167.71 82.26 22.52 39.62 30.76 43.07 31.74
9 Kömürcü, Oguz Han 174.24 79.17 36.38 36.80 28.59 41.36 31.11

10 Holland, Benedikt 174.47 79.07 28.66 41.40 27.16 45.41 31.84
11 Höfele, Christian 176.37 78.22 29.99 36.88 33.35 43.15 33.00
12 Englert, Andreas 178.38 77.33 31.32 35.68 30.37 42.86 38.15
13 Göhring, Sebastian 180.89 76.26 33.39 31.46 37.89 45.12 33.03
14 Schraml, Alois 182.94 75.41 25.47 38.92 34.80 45.10 38.65
15 Maurer, Stefan 184.03 74.96 28.78 35.91 36.67 42.87 39.80
16 Milde, Michael 186.73 73.88 31.04 36.29 39.42 48.91 31.07
17 Wagner, Lisa 188.03 73.37 29.68 38.02 35.40 45.15 39.78
18 Roth, Sven 188.11 73.33 26.29 36.72 31.58 62.96 30.56
19 Kamp, Kristian 191.69 71.97 34.26 41.58 26.83 41.73 47.29

Standard Pistol Overall



20 Kellner, Linus 192.42 71.69 31.55 40.07 30.88 49.94 39.98
21 Winter, Alexander 203.42 67.82 30.10 39.78 32.90 58.01 42.63
22 Seydamet, Markus 207.23 66.57 25.83 36.58 35.17 57.36 52.29
23 Bauer, Jochen 207.87 66.36 31.50 45.83 42.02 50.21 38.31
24 Henig, Stefan 211.18 65.32 33.64 42.26 36.71 54.51 44.06
25 Oberpenning, Thorsten 221.09 62.40 29.79 44.26 32.00 65.19 49.85
26 Thoma, Michael 223.21 61.80 29.01 40.37 36.68 76.32 40.83
27 Gellner, Udo 228.90 60.27 33.90 48.18 42.13 57.74 46.95
28 Kaltenhäuer, Günther 268.07 51.46 38.27 55.51 34.08 76.56 63.65
29 Ziese, Marc 285.33 48.35 42.81 46.96 50.68 89.63 55.25
30 Richter, Klaus-Peter 289.09 47.72 55.85 55.56 41.48 77.55 58.65
31 Wiedner, Tobias 291.92 47.26 51.60 47.04 59.48 61.94 71.86
32 Schroth, Elisabeth 309.71 44.54 120.00 53.81 39.95 54.39 41.56
33 Neumann, Jörg 311.34 44.31 41.05 50.80 59.07 85.41 75.01
34 Wolf, Markus 324.60 42.50 40.85 55.11 67.03 86.02 75.59
35 Varol, Öztürk 401.50 34.36 57.70 91.40 80.85 90.10 81.45



Platz Name Time % Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
1 Schröder, André 156.16 100.00 21.63 39.96 23.42 40.82 30.33
2 Schröpfer, Markus 165.84 94.16 27.96 35.82 28.40 39.19 34.47
3 Lebacher, Michael 167.71 93.11 22.52 39.62 30.76 43.07 31.74
4 Roth, Sven 188.11 83.02 26.29 36.72 31.58 62.96 30.56
5 Kamp, Kristian 191.69 81.46 34.26 41.58 26.83 41.73 47.29
6 Bauer, Jochen 207.87 75.12 31.50 45.83 42.02 50.21 38.31
7 Oberpenning, Thorsten 221.09 70.63 29.79 44.26 32.00 65.19 49.85
8 Gellner, Udo 228.90 68.22 33.90 48.18 42.13 57.74 46.95
9 Richter, Klaus-Peter 289.09 54.02 55.85 55.56 41.48 77.55 58.65

10 Wiedner, Tobias 291.92 53.49 51.60 47.04 59.48 61.94 71.86
11 Neumann, Jörg 311.34 50.16 41.05 50.80 59.07 85.41 75.01

Platz Name Time % Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
1 Geißner, Marco 152.16 100.00 21.77 36.04 23.60 45.32 25.43
2 Lengowski, Andreas 164.13 92.71 25.46 44.85 25.82 38.26 29.74
3 Ziegler, Thomas 164.92 92.26 25.26 37.89 33.68 38.86 29.23
4 Schraml, Alois 201.20 75.63 36.32 38.95 36.00 51.84 38.09
5 Schröder, André 212.35 71.66 34.55 55.84 34.00 39.17 48.79
6 Haupt, Michael 218.12 69.76 30.83 41.08 66.67 45.02 34.52
7 Pfannenstiel, Michael 271.71 56.00 39.68 53.90 50.26 54.70 73.17
8 Schroth, Elisabeth 272.71 55.80 42.51 56.35 47.47 68.67 57.71
9 Winter, Alexander 292.89 51.95 41.76 51.14 57.78 76.94 65.27

Standard Pistol Senior

Standard Rimfire Pistol Overall



Platz Name Time % Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
1 Hörl, Stephan 91.20 100.00 14.09 23.43 14.93 24.97 13.78
2 Bengl, Stefan 107.60 84.76 16.49 25.61 14.27 33.51 17.72
3 Wabra, Roland 109.40 83.36 14.01 29.98 17.27 31.62 16.52
4 Schuh, Christian 109.86 83.01 18.81 30.93 16.82 27.39 15.91
5 Thoma, Michael 111.61 81.71 15.61 26.16 20.36 28.18 21.30
6 Aigner, Tobias 119.68 76.20 20.88 29.36 22.15 27.23 20.06
7 Schuh, Sigrid 126.31 72.20 18.94 38.02 18.32 31.89 19.14
8 Schuh, Daniel 136.00 67.06 19.83 40.98 21.37 34.23 19.59

Platz Name Time % Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Ax, Sebastian 90.65 100.00 14.16 22.19 12.97 24.95 16.38
Leroch, Dominik 93.58 96.87 11.75 23.78 13.82 29.59 14.64
Bauer, Jochen 130.52 69.45 20.07 35.15 21.64 32.86 20.80

Standard Rimfire Rifle  Overall

Standard Semiauto Rifle  Overall


